

**IN THE COURT OF THE ADDITIONAL DIST. & SESSIONS JUDGE, FAST
TRACK COURT I DIAMOND HARBOUR, SOUTH 24 PARGANAS**

PRESENT :- **SHRI AMBARISH GHOSH**
ADDITIONAL DIST. & SESSIONS JUDGE,
FAST TRACK COURT I, DIAMOND HARBOUR,
SOUTH 24 PARGANAS

S,C. 172-18

Order no: 3

Date :26.11.18

*Accused is present. Ld PP not yet appointed.
The A.I bail of the accused Sukhdeb Halder is extended till next
date.*

Fix 20.2.19 for appearance and appointment of PP

SHRI AMBARISH GHOSH
ADDITIONAL DIST. & SESSIONS JUDGE,
FAST TRACK COURT I, DIAMOND HARBOUR,
SOUTH 24 PARGANAS